
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
11 
24 
33 
50 
23 
45 
25 
57 
2 

10 
94 
42 
88 
48 
17 
72 

32 
55 
22 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 

Mathew Scholtz 

Toni Elias 

Kyle Wyman 

Bobby Fong 

Corey Alexander 

Cameron Petersen 

David Anthony 

Bradley Ward 

Josh Herrin 

Travis Wyman 

Danilo Lewis 

Jeremy Coffey 

Max Flinders 

Joseph Giannotto 

Sam Verderico 

Steven Shakespeare 

Jake Gagne 

Michael Gilbert 

Ashton Yates 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

HON 

Diff 

9.599 

17.302 

21.807 

29.850 

30.206 

30.527 

34.310 

39.871 

43.375 

1:02.769 

1:02.828 

1:18.792 

1:25.921 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
28:43.714 

28:53.313 

29:01.016 

29:05.521 

29:13.564 

29:13.920 

29:14.241 

29:18.024 

29:23.585 

29:27.089 

29:46.483 

29:46.542 

30:02.506 

30:09.635 

29:05.677 

29:41.065 

28:50.080 

2.690 

Best Tm 
1:20.310 

1:20.973 

1:21.465 

1:22.354 

1:22.091 

1:22.609 

1:22.379 

1:22.376 

1:23.101 

1:23.115 

1:24.278 

1:24.166 

1:24.090 

1:24.236 

1:26.222 

1:27.619 

1:29.306 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 

Westby Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

KATO Fastening/StoneCastle/KWR Ducati 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Ride HVMC Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Scheibe Racing 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Procomps Racing Team 

Superbike Underground 

Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 

Limitless Racing 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 

Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Yates Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/12/2020 4:41:34 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

9.599 

Avg. Speed 

98.682 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.310 

Best Speed 

100.859 

Best Lap by 

1 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

HONOS Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:10:57 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/12/2020 16:10 


